A
B
D
C
D
C
B
A

0.65±0.05
2.60±0.05
Order code:
Series NO:
Shell Material:
B:Brass  I:Iron
Insulator Materlal:
S:stainless steel
①
②
③
④ Contact Material:
B:Brass
P:phosphor copper
MUFM46 - X - X - X - X - X
⑥Packing
A:Tray
B:Bag
C:Tube
D:Tape & Reel+Cap
P:PBT+30%GF
L:LCP
⑤ Contact Plating
GO:GOld flash
G1: 3U〞Gold
G2: 5U〞Gold
G4:15U〞Gold
G3:10U〞Gold
G5:30U〞Gold
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥
  SPECIFICATIONS:
1.Electronical Characteristics:
 1.1 Current Rating:
     PIN 1 PIN5  3A
     PIN 2 3 4  1A
 1.2 Dielectric Withstanding Voltage:250V DC
 1.3 Contact Resistance:50mΩ Max
 1.4 Insulation Resistance:100MΩ Min 250V DC
2.Material And Plating:
 2.1 Housing:LCP UL94V-0
 2.2 Contact:C2680R-H,50u" Nickel Underplating Over
             All,1u" Gold Plated On Contact Area
 2.3 Shell:SUS,80u" Nickel Plated
 2.4 Operating Tempreture:-30°C +80°C
MUFM46-MICRO USB B TYPE FEMALE SMT 5P,
4 SHELL DIP Depth1.55x7.15mm
MUFM46-XXXXX
MUFM46-XXXXX